CITY OF WYOMING
PARK BOARD
AGENDA

March 11, 2013
Giese Memorial Library
7:00 PM

Call to Order

Call of Roll

Determination of Quorum

Approval of February 25, 2013 Minutes
Guests not on agenda

Old Business
e Skate Park Updates
e Egg Hunt - planning
e 2013 Plans — What do we want to accomplish?
Tennis Courts — Blue Spruce Park
Play Equipment — Banta, Fireside and Town Hall Parks
Basketball — Lions Park, Swenson Park
Frisbe Golf — Comfort Park
Liberty Ponds — New Park
Goodview Park — Parking Lot
Goodview Park - South field grading
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e New Business
e Adjournment

2013 Meetings

e Monday March 11" Monday March 25"

e Saturday March 31" Egg Hunt

e Monday April 1* Monday April 15™

e Monday May 6™ Monday June 3"

e Monday July 8" Monday August 5"

e Monday September 9" Monday October 7™

e Monday November 4™ Monday December 2™



